
From: Pisarik, Holly
To: bhavna vasudeva <maker1968@gmail.com>

Haltiwanger, Katherine <KatherineHaltiwanger@gov.sc.gov>
Date: 7/7/2016 4:25:03 PM

Subject: RE: Contact List

David Beasley -                 dbeasley@carolinabank.net
Tajh Boyd -                         tajhboyd10@gmail.com
Stephen Colbert -            Amy.cole@cbs.com
Jay Haas -                            Jbird@pgatour.com
Marcus Lattimore -          marcus.lattimore21@gmail.com
Edwin McCain -                 Thegreatnomad@aol.com
Bob McNair -                      cindy.canevaro@mcnairgrp.com
Craig Melvin -                    Craig.melvin@nbcuni.com
Chris Randolph -               crandolph@southstreetpartners.com
Jerry Richardson -            dana.robinson@Panthers.NFL.com
Joe Riley -                            vaughnb@charleston-sc.gov
Darius Rucker -                  carney@hootie.com
Steve Spurrier -                rricard@mailbox.sc.edu
Dawn Staley -                    staley05@aol.com; angelat.oneal@gmail.com
Dabo Swinney -                edougla@clemson.edu
Anita Zucker -                    hartind@intertechsc.com
 
 
From: bhavna vasudeva [mailto:maker1968@gmail.com] 

Sent: Thursday, July 07, 2016 2:23 PM

To: Haltiwanger, Katherine

Cc: Pisarik, Holly

Subject: Re: Contact List
 
Yes please.


Sent from my iPhone

On Jul 7, 2016, at 1:59 PM, Haltiwanger, Katherine <KatherineHaltiwanger@gov.sc.gov> wrote:

AKA the One SC Ambassadors. 
 
From: Haltiwanger, Katherine 

Sent: Thursday, July 07, 2016 1:59 PM

To: Pisarik, Holly

Cc: Bhavna M. Vasudeva (maker1968@gmail.com)

Subject: Contact List
 
Bhavna would like the contact list for the One SC Advisory Board.  Can you send that to her?  She 
is copied on the e-mail; she’s working on the events. 
 
Thanks,
Katherine
 
Katherine Haltiwanger
Deputy Chief of Staff-Operations
Governor Nikki R. Haley
1205 Pendleton Street
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Columbia, SC 29201
direct: 803.734.5150
fax: 803.734.5167
 


